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Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 6, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 6, 
2021. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
5/6/2021

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 6, 2021.

Company Name

Mimeo FiServ 21-0082

MicroDDQ.com Micro DAQ 21-0099



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Blanca
x8354

ITB 21-0098 Sewer Cleaning Equipment Parts and Accessories
Citywide
5/6/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 6, 2021.



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Ashley
x2047

ITB 21-0113 Siren Equipment, Audio Study and Installation
TPW
5/6/2021

Company Name:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 6, 2021.

Bid Amount:



Department: ITS
Date:

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Ashley
x2047

RFP 21-0108 FY20 ERP UPK Training Replacement

5/6/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Epilogue Systems LLC

Assima

Ancile Solutions, Inc

Walk Me, Inc

CCS Global Tech

TTS North America

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 6, 2021.

What Fix



Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Liam Conlon
x6824

Bid Amount:

Water

102300 Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2019, WSM-D

5/6/2021

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 6, 2021.

Reyes Group 6,822,458.00

Woody Contractors Inc.

Western Municipal Construction 7,546,715.40

7,141,964.00

6,089,426.00

Jackson Construction LTD 8,149,687.00

Gra-Tex Utilities, Inc. 8,608,403.85

Canary Construction, Inc 7,405,268.00

Circle C. Construction 

Company Name:



Project:

Department: There was a submission sent via mail which was received in our office as an unknown
Date: on May 6, 2021. Once the package was opened, it was determined the submission was

provided by FiServ for RFP 21-0082 Merchant Card Processing Services. The due date
March 25, 2021 at 1:30pm. 

submission by FiServ is hereby rejected.
1 First Data Merchant Services LLC $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

A'ja
x8585

RFP 21-0082: Merchant Card Services
Citywide
5/6/2021

Company Name: for this RFP was Since this date has passed, the 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, April 29, 2021.
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